Monitorler

27

21.

23.

Uriin

5 XIAOMI REDMI RMMNT215NF 75HZ 6MS FHD

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD

PORTABLE

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR

S EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD

27

27

34

32

27

27

24

PORTABLE

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR WHITE

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 1806Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

Marka

Xiaomi

Ezcool

Ezcool

Gamepower

Ezcool

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

60,50 USD

74,80 USD

82,50 USD

105,60
usb

108,90
usb

114,40
usb

170,50
usb

363,00
usb

379,50
usb

390,50
usb

401,50
usb

86,90 USD



3000z | QHD 25801440) | 05

24

27

27

27

27

27

49

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz
QHD MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

137,50
usb

207,90
usb

247,50
usb

264,00
usb

280,50
usb

346,50
usb

693,00
usb



